Connect GRADD, Inc.

Balance Sheet

2/29/2020
Cash
Income Statement
71/1/19-2/29/20
Revenue

ADF Revenue
Service Fees
Insurance Proceeds
Interest

Total Revenue

Expenses
Tower Construction Expense
Insurance
Legal
Equipment Repairs
Project Administation
Other
Total Expenses

Net Profit (Loss)

68,799.34

48,172.06
38,301.00

171.76
86,644.82

23,356.50
16,836.93

40,301.00
10,658.00

120.01
91,272.44

(4,627.62)



