## Connect GRADD, Inc.

## Balance Sheet 2/29/2020

Cash 68,799.34

## Income Statement 7/1/19-2/29/20

Revenue	
ADF Revenue	-
Service Fees	48,172.06
Insurance Proceeds	38,301.00
Interest	171.76
Total Revenue	86,644.82
Expenses	
Tower Construction Expense	23,356.50
Insurance	16,836.93
Legal	-
Equipment Repairs	40,301.00
Project Administation	10,658.00
Other	120.01
Total Expenses	91,272.44
Net Profit (Loss)	(4,627.62)